Product Reference Guide
© 2007 Grayhill, Inc. |  Proprietary Content | All Rights Reserved
DuraMax-H
Rugged Handheld Quick Reference Guide
V 0.04 | Bulletin XXXX | Effective Spring 2007
Grayhill Part Number:
XXXXXXXXX-XXXX
561 Hillgrove Avenue

INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES.  THEREFORE, THE FOREGOING EXCLUSIONS MAY NOT APPLY IN ALL CASES.
This warranty provides specific legal rights.  Other rights, which vary from state to state, may also apply.
Ordering Guide
All programs and files on the CD included with this Product are protected by copyright.  Grayhill, Inc. authorizes duplication of the contained
programs and files as necessary for use by the licensee; however, general distribution of these programs and/or files is strictly forbidden without
prior written consent from Grayhill, Inc.
Grayhill
Grayhill Product Part Number
Rugged Mobile Handheld VGA Display 1.3Mpix Camera M1YY1021-1
Rugged Mobile Handheld QVGA Display 1.3Mpix Camera M1YY1021-2
Rugged Mobile Handheld VGA Display M1YY1021-3
Rugged Mobile Handheld QVGA Display M1YY1021-4
Handheld Lithium Polymer Battery 21Whr M1YY1020-1
Handheld Lithium Ion Battery 10.5Whr M1YY1020-2
Handheld Lithium Polymer Battery 15.25Whr M1YY1020-3
Charging Cable with USB Host and USB Client Snap Version M1HH4151-1
Charging Cable with USB Host and USB Client Screw Version M1HH4151-2
Evaluation Kit – 1 Handheld QVGA Display (M1YY1021-4) DURAMAXEVT35
1 Handheld Lithium Ion Battery (M1YY1020-3), 1 Handheld Product CD,